VXI BACKPLANES
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BOARD SPECIFICATIONSFEATURES
• C size: 5, 6, 8, 9, 11, and 13 slots
• D size: 5, 8, and 13 slots
• Height: 6U, 9U
DESCRIPTION
• 10-layer board

.073
13.312
ORDER INFORMATION
Slots             Height (in.)             Height (mm)             Width (in.)              Width (mm)             Part Number
C/05                       10.317                              262.100                              7.000                               177.800                          101VXIM105
C/06                       10.317                              262.100                              8.200                               208.300                          101VXIM106
C/08                       10.317                              262.100                              10.600                             269.300                          101VXIM108
C/09                       10.317                              262.100                              11.800                             299.700                          101VXIM109
C/11                       10.317                              262.100                              14.200                             360.680                          101VXIM111
C/13                       10.317                              262.100                              16.600                             421.600                          101VXIM113
D/05                       15.567                              395.400                              7.000                               177.800                          101VXIM205
D/08                       15.567                              395.400                              10.600                              269.200                         101VXIM208
D/13                       15.567                              395.400                              16.600                              421.600                         101VXIM213
J1 + J2 VME MONOLITHIC BACKPLANE
 ELMA BUSTRONIC      |      PHONE: 510.490.7388     |     EMAIL: sales@elmabustronic.com     |     WEB: www.elmabustronic.com
Ejector shroud
DESIGN ELEMENTS